FACTURA
45926

MOISES ALEJANDRO ESCALONA PEREZ

1Ano

CESAR ENRIQUE ESCALONA DIAZ

6.867.524

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 17753.56
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 6.867.524

Caracas 2023-07-26

4365.63
2764.899
2764.899
582.084
1018.647
1746.252
0
1309.689
3201.462

17753.56
17753.56
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